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 This guide has information about: 

 

• What is DreamBIG 

 

• How to buy tickets to DreamBIG 

 

• What is Big Family Weekend 

 

• Accessibility information  

 

• How to email or call DreamBIG 

 

 

Hard Words 

 

This guide has some hard words. 

 

The first time we write a hard word, we 

write the word in blue.  

 

Then, we write what the hard word 

means. 
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What is DreamBIG? 

 

DreamBIG is a festival for children and 

families.  

 

A festival is a special event made up of 

lots of activities.  

 

These activities include: 

 

• Music 

 

• Theatre 

 

• Art 

 

• And other fun things for families to 

do together 
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DreamBIG Information 

 

The dates for DreamBIG are May 7 to 

May 17 2025. 

 

 

Most of DreamBIG’s activities are 

happening at the Adelaide Festival 

Centre.  

 

 

Some DreamBIG activities are free. Some 

cost money, and you need to buy a ticket 

to take part. 

 

 

A lot of DreamBIG’s activities for families 

are part of the Big Family Weekend.  

 

There is more information about the Big 

Family Weekend on page 6 of this guide. 
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DreamBIG Performances 

 

There are lots of different 

performances in DreamBIG.  

 

 

A performance is a show where actors 

tell a story by pretending to be 

someone else.  

 

 

Most performances are in a theatre.  

 

A theatre is a building where the 

actors perform in front of people who 

are sitting in seats, watching the 

performance. 

 

 

If you would like to come to a 

DreamBIG performance, you will need 

to book a ticket on our website. 
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Big Family Weekend 

 

DreamBIG’s Big Family Weekend is a 

free event for families.  

 

 

The Big Family Weekend happens at 

the Adelaide Festival Centre. 
 

 

 

Big Family Weekend happens on May 

10 and May 11 2025 from 11am to 

5pm 

 

 

There are lots of activities for families 

to do at the Big Family Weekend.  

 

You can see all the activities at: 

dreambig.adelaidefestivalcentre.com.

au/festivals-programs/big-family-

weekend  

https://dreambig.adelaidefestivalcentre.com.au/festivals-programs/big-family-weekend
https://dreambig.adelaidefestivalcentre.com.au/festivals-programs/big-family-weekend
https://dreambig.adelaidefestivalcentre.com.au/festivals-programs/big-family-weekend
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What you can do at Big Family 

Weekend 

 

There are displays with lots of pictures 

for people to look at.   

 

 

There is music to listen and dance to. 

 

 

There are performances to watch.  

 

 

There is art that you can explore, 

touch and make yourself. 

 

 

There are food trucks where you can 

buy food. 

 

 

There is a craft market called 

Kidtrepreneur, where you can buy 

things made by young people. 
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The DreamBIG website 

 

 

The DreamBIG website has 

information about all the festival’s 

different activities. 

 

dreambigfestival.com.au/whats-on 

 

 

To find out more about an activity, 

click on the activity’s name or picture. 

This will take you to the activity’s 

webpage. 

 

A webpage is a section of the 

DreamBIG website that has 

information about just one activity.   

 

 

 

 

 

 

https://dreambig.adelaidefestivalcentre.com.au/whats-on
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What can you find on each activity’s 

webpage? 

 

 

• What the activity is about 

 

 

• When and where the activity is 

happening 

 

• How long the activity goes for 

 

 

• What age the activity is for 

 

 

• If you need to buy a ticket 

 

 

• Access Information 
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How to Buy a Ticket 

 

 

To buy a ticket to an activity, click 

on the ‘Book Now’ button on the 

activity webpage. 

 

 

The ‘Book Now’ button is on the 

right hand side of the webpage.  

 

 

Clicking on ‘Book Now’ will take 

you to the Ticketek website.  

 

 

You can also call Ticketek to book 

your tickets over the phone: 

132 849 
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Ticketek Website 

 

On the Ticketek website, you can 

pick: 

 

 

• What date and time you would 

like to come 

 

 

• How many tickets you would like 

to buy 

 

 

• If you would like the tickets sent 

to your email address, or if you 

would like to pick them up from 

the theatre on the day of the 

performance. 
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Accessibility Information 

 

 

DreamBIG has an accessibility 

webpage. 

 

https://dreambig.adelaidefestivalcentr

e.com.au/school-resources/your-

visit/access-services  

 

 

Accessibility means: 

 

• You can get information about 

DreamBIG in different ways 

 

 

• There are different options for 

different people to take part in 

DreamBIG. 

  

https://dreambig.adelaidefestivalcentre.com.au/school-resources/your-visit/access-services
https://dreambig.adelaidefestivalcentre.com.au/school-resources/your-visit/access-services
https://dreambig.adelaidefestivalcentre.com.au/school-resources/your-visit/access-services
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DreamBIG’s Access Webpage 

 

 

 

DreamBIG’s access webpage has links 

to information that might be useful to 

you.  

 

This includes: 

 

 

• The DreamBIG Families Access 

Guide 

 

 

• The DreamBIG Plain English 

Families Guide 

 

 

• Visual Stories for many 

DreamBIG activities. See page 15 

for information about Visual 

Stories. 

 

 

 



14 

 

The DreamBIG Access Guide 

 

 

 

The DreamBIG access guide has 

information about:  

 

• Auslan interpreted performances 

 

 

• Audio described performances 

 

 

• Relaxed performances 

 

 

• Wheelchair access 

 

The DreamBIG access guide can be 

downloaded at on our access services 

page.  

 

https://dreambig.adelaidefestivalcentr

e.com.au/your-visit/access-services  

 

https://dreambig.adelaidefestivalcentre.com.au/your-visit/access-services
https://dreambig.adelaidefestivalcentre.com.au/your-visit/access-services
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DreamBIG Visual Stories 

 

The DreamBIG access webpage has 

links to visual stories. 

 

 

Visual Stories help children  

understand what will happen when 

they go to an activity.   

 

 

Visual Stories help children 

understand what to expect, and how 

to behave.  

 

 

You can find links to all DreamBIG’s 

Visual Stories at: 

 

https://dreambig.adelaidefestivalcentr

e.com.au/your-visit/access-services  

 

https://dreambig.adelaidefestivalcentre.com.au/your-visit/access-services
https://dreambig.adelaidefestivalcentre.com.au/your-visit/access-services
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Contact Us 

 

The DreamBIG Team are here to help. 

 

 

Email DreamBIG at:  

 

dreambig@adelaidefestivalcentre.com.au 

 

 

 

Call the Adelaide Festival Centre, 

and ask for the DreamBIG Team: 

 

08 8216 8600 

 

 

 

 

mailto:dreambig@adelaidefestivalcentre.com.au

